TA 18 AHMOTIKA XXOAEIA

THX HITEIPOY KAI TQN NHXIQN TOY IOYNIOY
IHOY XYMMETEXOYN XTO ITPOI'PAMMA

TO XXOAIKO ETOX 2007-08

A/A

AHMOTIKA
XXOAEIA
ITAPEMBAXHX

XYNOAO

MAGHTOQN
XXOAEIOY

XYNOAO
AAAOAAIIQN &
ITAAINNOXTOYNTQN

MMOXOXTO
%

XYNOAO MAOGHTOQN
XTA TMHMATA
ITAPEMBAXHX

NOMOZX APTAX (2)

1

AX. KIPKIZATQN

23

14

61%

13

2

AZ. ZYKION

29

22

76%

12

NOMOZ IQANNINON (2)

3

90 AIAIL AX.

75

39

52%

24

4

AZ. IIEAINHX

186

15

&%

NOMOX ZAKYNOOY (2)

5

loAZ.

343

54

16%

6

AZ. AI®OAKIAY

136

34

25%

NOMOX KEPKYPAX (10)

7

AZ. ADPAY

71

11

15%

11

8

4/@EZIO A.X.
I'OYBIQN

59

27

46%

9

S50 AX.

164

46

28%

11

10

lo ZXOAIKO
KENTPO AHMOY
OINAAIQN

265

78

29%

26

11

loAX.

111

6%

12

AXZ. BIPOY

95

23

24%

13

30AX.
AEYKIMMHX

28

10

36%

14

9/6 AX. KATQ
KOPAKIANAZX

237

33

14%

10

15

AX. ATIOY
MATOAIOY

88

10

11%

16

12/6 ZXOA.
KENTPO
BEAONAAQN

204

40

20%

10

NOMOX. KEGAAONIAX (2)

17

30AX.
APTOXTOAIOY

186

37

20%

18

20 A%
APTOXTOAIOY

162

27

17%




